Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06601 Mushi-no-Iki
3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06601 Mushi-no-Iki

Host Location:

Kobby's Billiards

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
W oA~ 01 W o

* 4

NEFP ORNERER

2

00618
05698
05755
05737
06179
04290
04525
07751

Sumiya, Takayuki
Ohno, Yuichi
Inazuka, Naomi
Inazuka, Yukio

Mii, Marie
Yoshikawa, Takayasu
Yoshikawa, Kana
Morita, Kei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06601

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06606 team-bunny White

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

7

W s WA oooOonN

NFEF NP OOERLNDN

01981
05291
06339
02959
00444
04116
04056
08784

UNISON

Name

Yamaguchi, Masaya
Yamaguchi, Yoko
Tsukuma, Kenichi
Terai, Masashi

Arai, Shigenori
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Matsubara, Ryo
Yumiba, Yujiro

(06604) Imperial | On 7/8/2017 At IMPERIAL



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06606 team-bunny White
3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06601 Mushi-no-Iki

Host Location:

Kobby's Billiards

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
W oA~ 01 W o

* 4

NEFP ORNERER

2

00618
05698
05755
05737
06179
04290
04525
07751

Sumiya, Takayuki
Ohno, Yuichi
Inazuka, Naomi
Inazuka, Yukio

Mii, Marie
Yoshikawa, Takayasu
Yoshikawa, Kana
Morita, Kei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06606

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06606 team-bunny White

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

7

W s WA oooOonN

NFEF NP OOERLNDN

01981
05291
06339
02959
00444
04116
04056
08784

UNISON

Name

Yamaguchi, Masaya
Yamaguchi, Yoko
Tsukuma, Kenichi
Terai, Masashi

Arai, Shigenori
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Matsubara, Ryo
Yumiba, Yujiro

(06603) D-Zone On 7/8/2017 At UNISON



Team Sheet For 06603 D-Zone

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06603 D-Zone

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 8

*
W AN OO

* 4

P NNR R RO

2

02194
05639
01811
06495
07831
07088
08203
07549

Billiards Soma

Name

Matsuzaki, Kohei
Matsuzaki, Natsuko
Ohe, Naoyuki

Danjyo, Yukinobu
Ohe, Mana

Ishikawa, Marina
Ichinomiya, Yoshitaka
Matsumura, Gaku

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06603

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06602 Do. s+1

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
W wwpHs oo N

NNOFEFEPDNIPRELPRE

00192
02116
07550
05321
03735
05322
08340
09165

Kobby's Billiards

Name

Dosaka, Yoshihito
Takagi, Shinichi
Okuda, Genzo
Yuino, Satoshi
Yazawa, Daisuke
Fukui, Natsuko
Nakanishi, Taiga
Higashi, Kazuha

(06606) team-bunny White On 7/8/2017 At UNISON



Team Sheet For 06602 Do. s+1

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06603 D-Zone

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 8

*
W AN OO

* 4

P NNR R RO

2

02194
05639
01811
06495
07831
07088
08203
07549

Billiards Soma

Name

Matsuzaki, Kohei
Matsuzaki, Natsuko
Ohe, Naoyuki

Danjyo, Yukinobu
Ohe, Mana

Ishikawa, Marina
Ichinomiya, Yoshitaka
Matsumura, Gaku

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06602

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06602 Do. s+1

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
W wwpHs oo N

NNOFEFEPDNIPRELPRE

00192
02116
07550
05321
03735
05322
08340
09165

Kobby's Billiards

Name

Dosaka, Yoshihito
Takagi, Shinichi
Okuda, Genzo
Yuino, Satoshi
Yazawa, Daisuke
Fukui, Natsuko
Nakanishi, Taiga
Higashi, Kazuha

(06605) team-bunny Black On 7/8/2017 At Kobby's Billiards



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06605 team-bunny Black
3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06605 team-bunny Black

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 2

*
AN WA DMO

* 4

OO FLP NMNEFEDNNDN

2

02418
08008
05875
05697
04894
07478
08710
08204

UNISON

Name

Ozaki, Tomoko
Kawakita, Munenori
Iwatate, Seiji
Kaneko, Kiyoshi
Yoshida, Takashi
Ubukata, Takeshi
Nagao, Taisei
Yara, Tomotoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06605

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06604 Imperial |

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
NEFE, NP OO O

P RPNRPRRORN

08195
00057
08606
00144
08199
08201
08200
08583

IMPERIAL

Name

Kimoto, Tadaomi
Nakayama, Noriko
Tanizuka, Toshihito
Yamaguchi, Makiko
Matsuda, Kenji
Saruta, Yuko
Ishiwata, Maiko
Saito, Masaki

(06602) Do. s+1 On 7/8/2017 At Kobby's Billiards



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06604 Imperial |
3/10 On 07/01/2017 At 06:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Saturday Night | Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

24 79 76 21
70 133 140 70

Home Team

Team: 06605 team-bunny Black

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 2

*
AN WA DMO

* 4

OO FLP NMNEFEDNNDN

2

02418
08008
05875
05697
04894
07478
08710
08204

UNISON

Name

Ozaki, Tomoko
Kawakita, Munenori
Iwatate, Seiji
Kaneko, Kiyoshi
Yoshida, Takashi
Ubukata, Takeshi
Nagao, Taisei
Yara, Tomotoshi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 47
89 93

06604

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 06604 Imperial |

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
NEFE, NP OO O

P RPNRPRRORN

08195
00057
08606
00144
08199
08201
08200
08583

IMPERIAL

Name

Kimoto, Tadaomi
Nakayama, Noriko
Tanizuka, Toshihito
Yamaguchi, Makiko
Matsuda, Kenji
Saruta, Yuko
Ishiwata, Maiko
Saito, Masaki

(06601) Mushi-no-lki On 7/8/2017 At IMPERIAL



